Epson Projector
Range
Bekafun Epson
night 2023
13Klm/20Klm6Klm/10Klm
Laser
Options
30Klm

4
EB-PU2010W
The new model numbering system applies to
products with interchangeable lenses
Model numbering system
Signage Ultra Short Throw (UST)Signage
Laser
Lamp
Installation
EV-105 EV-115
EB-800F EB-805F
EB-750F EB-755F
EB-L630U
EB-
L630SU/L635SU
EB-L530U
EB-L730U/735U
EB-U50
EB-L250F EB-L255F
Signage & Fixed Lens Range
Fixed Lens Range
L700 Series
L700 series
▪ Up to 7,000lm white and colour light output
▪ 1.35 – 2.2:1 throw ratio
▪ 1.6x zoom
▪ 4K input support
▪ HDMI output
▪ Wi-Fi and Miracast across all models
▪ Super resolution, detail enhancement and auto gamma
correction
▪ Edge blending & EPPT support
▪ Built-in media player – with network content upload
▪ Supports ELPWP10 – Epson Wireless Presentation System
Short throw models:
▪ 6,000lm white and colour light output
▪ 0.8:1 throw ratio
▪ Wide lens shift
▪ 1.35x digital zoom
EB-700 Line up specifications
EB-L530U EB-L630U
EB-L730U
EB-L735U
EB-L630SU
EB-L635SU
Brightness 5,200lm 6,200lm 7,000lm 6,000lm
Light source Laser Laser Laser Laser
Throw ratio 1.35 – 2.2:1 1.35 – 2.2:1 1.35 – 2.2:1 0.8:1
Optical zoom 1.6x 1.6x 1.6x -
Vertical lens shift ±50% ±50% ±50% ±50%
Horizontal lens
shift
±20% ±20% ±20% ±20%
Max. screen size 500 inches 500 inches 500 inches 200 inches
4K support
HDMI
HDBaseT